Intermountain Reining Horse Association

Noel Skinner Memorial

Wasatch County Events Complex
Judges: Ed Bricker

IRHA Limited Non Pro Saturday, September 2, 2023
Go#: 10 Pattern#: 1 Entries Paid: 25 Shown: 22
Placed _Score Exhibitor # Rider / Owner Payout*
1 73 924 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Duniap $70.00
Denise L Duniap Loma, CO
2 725 934 Xtra Wimped Nay Nay Quincy Manwaring $55.00
Quincy Manwaring Washington, UT
3 70 921 GunnaHave The Dream  Nichole Niermeyer $42.50
Nichole Niermeyer Draper, UT
4 69.5 995 Dun its Red Berry Lindsay Memmott $25.00
Lindsay Memmott Herriman, UT
5 69 919 KR LilGun Robyn L Edwards $19.17
Robyn L Edwards Holladay, UT
5 69 938 Tinker Easy Rod Cowdell $19.17
Rod & Lisa Cowdell Lehi, UT
5 69 972 Karl With AK Jaclynn K Pierson $19.17
Karey C Brooks Morgan, UT
8 68.5 903 Wind Er Up Wimp Charlee Ann Mabey
Brad Holt Mabey Benjamin, UT
9 67 874 Spooky Vortex Katherine Hansen
Katherine Hansen Syracuse, UT
9 67 969 ltsa Little Wimpy Kyeron John Pierson
Karey C Brooks Morgan, UT
11 66 967 Champagne Revolution Shannon D Sivongsa
Shannon D Sivongsa ~ Murray, UT
11 66 971 Lil Gun Ditty Kyeron John Pierson
Karey C Brooks Morgan, UT
13 64 912 KK Oakies Roval Flush Savannah Ogden
Savannah Ogden Biuffdale, UT
14 63 882 Striker Chic Shine Jessica Watkins
Jessica Watkins Morgan, UT
15 61.5 838 Gunmetal Whiz Girl Charlee Ann Mabey
Mabey Family Ranch  Benjamin, UT
16 61 826 Whiskeys Best Girl Bellamie Davis
Leigh A Latham Shelly, ID
17 60 896 Ruf Lil Starlet Taylor K Adams
Taylor K Adams Weat Haven, UT
18 57.5 920 Sheza Twistin It Tristan Moulton
Tristan Mouiton Bluffdale, UT
0 845 LilGuns N Rosa Lees Roberto McCurdy
Roberto McCurdy Thatcher, UT
0 889 Remington Slade Ashiey V Jackman
Ashiey V Jackman Herriman, UT
0 897 Soda Pop Surprise Shantel Wangsgard
Shantel Wangsgard Huntsville, UT
* Payouts pending final review Page 38 of 6£




Intermountain Reining Horse Association
Noel Skinner Memorial

Wasatch County Events Complex
Judges: Ed Bricker

IRHA Limited Non Pro Saturday, September 2, 2023
Go#: 10 Pattern#: 1 Entries Paid: 25 Shown: 22
Placed _ Score Exhibitor # Rider / Owner Payout*
0 970 Ms Sophiewhiz Karey C Brooks
Karey C Brooks Morgan, UT

* Payouts pending final review Page 39 of 6£




Intermountain Reining Horse Association

Noel Skinner Memorial

Wasatch County Events Complex
Judges: Ed Bricker

IRHA Prime Time Non Pro Saturday, September 2, 2023
Go#: 10 Pattern#: 1 Entries Paid: 14 Shown: 14
Placed Score Exhibitor # Rider / Owner Payout*
1 73.5 946 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach $47.60
Kathleen Roach Spanish Fork, UT
2 73 924 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Dunlap $37.80
Denise L Dunlap Loma, CO
3 71 884 Bubba Snap Wesley D Wells $28.00
Sam N Wells St. George, UT
4 70 913 Seelt My Way Lori Stephenson $14.00
Lori Stephenson Grand Junction, CO
5 69.5 837 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn T Kemp $12.60
Arlynn T Kemp Santa Clara, UT
6 69 938 Tinker Easy Rod Cowdell
Rod & Lisa Cowdell Lehi, UT
7 68.5 945 Mayyourdreamcometrue  Glen B Roach
Kathleen Roach Spanish Fork, UT
8 67.5 960 Big Cheese Christine Godfrey
' Christine Godfrey Benjamin, UT
9 67 811 Vintage Wisdom Claudette Palmer
Claudette Palmer Washington, UT
10 66.5 953 CD Revolution Anneli Shields
Anneli Shields Washington, UT
11 63.5 818 Miss Dry Tag Keith Karren
Keith Karren Heber, UT
0 872 Freeze N Slide Greg D Petersen
Greg D Petersen Heber City, UT
0 883 Jessie Smoken Gun Sam N Wells
Wesley D Welis St George, UT
0 970 Ms Sophiewhiz Karey C Brooks
Karey C Brooks Morgan, UT
* Payouts pending final review Page 40 of 6




Intermountain Reining Horse Association

Noel Skinner Memorial
Wasatch County Events Complex
Judges: Ed Bricker

IRHA Masters Non Pro Saturday, September 2, 2023
Go#: 10 |Pattern#: 1 Entries Paid: 15 Shown: 15
Placed  Score Exhibitor # Rider / Owner Payout*
1 73.5 946 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach ; $51.00
Kathleen Roach Spanish Fork, UT
2 73 924 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Dunlap $40.50
Denise L Dunlap Loma, CO
3 69.5 837 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn T Kemp $19.50
Arlynn T Kemp Santa Clara, UT
3 69.5 885 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes $19.50
Martha Grimes Frutia, CO
3 69.5 918 HF The Freak Edwardo Valdez $19.50
Edwardo Valdez Farr West, UT
6 69 938 Tinker Easy Rod Cowdell
Rod & Lisa Cowdell Lehi, UT
7 68.5 875 Cats Pizazz Dee A. Oakeson
Dee A. Oakeson Herriman, UT
7 68.5 945 Mayyourdreamcometrue  Glen B Roach
Kathleen Roach Spanish Fork, UT
9 67.5 960 BigCheese Christine Godfrey
Christine Godfrey Benjamin, UT
10 66.5 953 CD Revolution Anneli Shields
Anneli Shields Washington, UT
11 63.5 818 Miss Dry Tag Keith Karren
Keith Karren Heber, UT
12 63 917 Olenas Gunshot Edwardo Valdez
Edwardo Valdez Farr West, UT
0 856 Shezmylilwhizkeygirl Dennis R Shelton
Dennis R Shelton Bluffdale, UT
0 883 Jessie Smoken Gun Sam N Wells
Wesley D Wells St George, UT
0 898 SS Stellar Starlight Lisa Oakeson
Lisa Oakeson Herriman, UT

* Payouts pending final review
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Intermountain Reining Horse Association
Noel Skinner Memorial
Wasatch County Events Complex
Judges: Ed Bricker

1600 NRHA Limited Non Pro

10 Pattern#: 1

Placed _Score Exhibitor #
73 924 LC Still Smokin Em

1

2

12

13

13

13

16

16

16

19

20

20

Go#:

725

71.5

7.5

71.5

71

70.5

70.5

70

70

70

69.5

69

69

69

68.5

68.5

68.5

68

67.5

67.5

934

821

851

899

884

893

997

915

976
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Xtra Wimped Nay Nay
Magnum Motion

Such A Pretty One

HF Got Milk

Bubba Snap

Soula Dualla

Check Your Gun Lad
Face Chics Love

The North Face
Moonshine N Juice
Justanothermoneyshot
KR Lil Gun

Resting My Mercedes
Tinker Easy

Quality Shines

Hez Pretty Juicy

Wind Er Up Wimp
Xtra Wound Up Voodoo
Voodoos Ruby Chic

Big Cheese

* Payouts pending final review

Saturday, September 2, 2023
Entries Paid: 29 Shown: 29 Added Money: $200.00
Rider / Owner Payout*
Denise L Dunlap $87.82
Denise L Dunlap Loma, CO
Quincy Manwaring $74.31
Quincy Manwaring Washington, UT
Mary Kathryn Hardin $37.156
Mary Kathryn Hardin Mesa, CO
Zack Bourn $37.15
Linda Bourn Ogden, UT
Graceann Nancy Hendricks $37.15
Stacy Erickson Overton, NV
Wesley D Wellis $27.02
Sam N Wells St. George, UT
Terry Schroeder $18.58
Terry Schroeder Riverton, WY
Susan E Copeland $18.58
Susan E Copeland Loma, CO
Ali Dances
Ali Dances Draper, UT
Alisha J Kurtz
Alisha J Kurtz Steamboat Springs,
Sarai Laney Williamson
Sarai Laney Williamson Kaysville, UT
Stacy Erickson
Stacy Erickson Overton, NV
Robyn L Edwards '
Robyn L Edwards Holladay, UT
Taylor Ann Anderson
Taylor Ann Anderson  Paradise, UT
Rod Cowdell
Rod & Lisa Cowdell Lehi, UT
Todd Hammond
Todd Hammond Sandy, UT
Zack Bourn
Linda Bourn Ogden, UT
Charlee Ann Mabey
Brad Holt Mabey Benjamin, UT
Carly Paskett
Trysten K Paskett providence, UT
Peter Lodder
Peter Lodder North Salt Lake City,
Christine Godfrey
Christine Godfrey Benjamin, UT
Page 42 of 6£




Intermountain Reining Horse Association
Noel Skinner Memorial
Wasatch County Events Complex
Judges: Ed Bricker

1600 NRHA Limited Non Pro Saturday, September 2, 2023
Go#: 10 Pattern#: 1 Entries Paid: 29 Shown: 29 Added Money: $200.00
Placed Score Exhibitor # Rider / Owner Payout*
20 675 999 Mecshine Susan E Copeland
Susan E Copeland Loma, CO
23 64.5 907 SS Who Whizzed It Desiree Ann Hardin
Desiree Ann Hardin Mesa, CO
24 63.5 933 Find Me After Dark Michelle C Portolese
Michelle C Portolese Parowan, UT
25 60.5 820 Anna Flinn Yanna Haley Holderfield
Haley Holderfield Loveland, CO
0 850 Jerrys Gotta Gun Nikael sophia Oliver
Nikael sophia Oliver plain city, UT
0 852 Trashy Talkin Chic Zack Bourn
Linda Bourn Ogden, UT
0 897 Soda Pop Surprise Shantel Wangsgard
Shantel Wangsgard Huntsville, UT
0 987 XtraDrDunlt Ty Boswell
Ty Boswell Salem, UT

* Payouts pending final review Page 43 of 6¢




Intermountain Reining Horse Association
Noel Skinner Memorial

Wasatch County Events Complex
Judges: Ed Bricker

1650 NRHA Prime Time Non Pro Saturday, September 2, 2023
Go#: 10 Pattern#: 1 Entries Paid: 17 Shown: 17  Added Money: $200.00
Placed Score Exhibitor # Rider / Owner Payout*
1 73.5 946 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach $111.61
Kathleen Roach Spanish Fork, UT
2 73 924 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Dunlap $88.63
Denise L Dunlap Loma, CO
3 71 884 Bubba Snap Wesley D Wells $65.65
Sam N Wells St. George, UT
4 70.5 812 Walla Dun Good Claudette Palmer $20.79
Claudette Palmer Washington, UT
4 70.5 893 Soula Dualla Terry Schroeder $20.79
Terry Schroeder Riverton, WY
4 70.5 997 Check Your Gun Lad Susan E Copeland $20.79
Susan E Copeland Loma, CO
7 70 915 Face Chics Love Ali Dances
Ali Dances Draper, UT
8 69.5 900 Justanothermoneyshot Stacy Erickson
Stacy Erickson Overton, NV
9 69 919 KR LilGun Robyn L Edwards
Robyn L Edwards Holladay, UT
9 69 938 Tinker Easy Rod Cowdell
Rod & Lisa Cowdell Lehi, UT
11 68.5 825 Quality Shines Todd Hammond
Todd Hammond Sandy, UT
11 68.5 945 Mayyourdreamcometrue  Glen B Roach
Kathleen Roach Spanish Fork, UT
13 675 819 Voodoos Ruby Chic Peter Lodder
Peter Lodder North Salt Lake City,
13 67.5 999 Mcshine Susan E Copeland
Susan E Copeland Loma, CO
15 66.5 953 CD Revolution Anneli Shields
Anneli Shields Woashington, UT
16 63.5 933 Find Me After Dark Michelle C Portolese
Michelle C Portolese Parowan, UT
17 63 917 Olenas Gunshot Edwardo Valdez
Edwardo Valdez Farr West, UT
* Payouts pending final review Page 44 of 6£




Intermountain Reining Horse Association

Noel Skinner Memorial
Wasatch County Events Complex

Judges: Ed Bricker
5121 NRHA Masters Non Pro Saturday, September 2, 2023
Go#: 10 Pattern#: 1 Entries Paid: 12 Shown: 12
Placed  Score _ Exhibitor # Rider / Owner Payout*
1 73.5 946 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach $32.30
Kathleen Roach Spanish Fork, UT
2 73 924 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Dunlap $24.23
Denise L Dunlap Loma, CO
3 70.5 893 Soula Dualla Terry Schroeder $16.15
Terry Schroeder Riverton, WY
4 70 915 Face Chics Love Ali Dances $8.08
Ali Dances Draper, UT
5 69 919 KR LilGun Robyn L Edwards
Robyn L Edwards Holladay, UT
5 69 938 Tinker Easy Rod Cowdell
Rod & Lisa Cowdeli Lehi, UT
7 68.5 825 Quality Shines Todd Hammond
Todd Hammond Sandy, UT
7 68.5 945 Mayyourdreamcometrue  Glen B Roach
Kathleen Roach Spanish Fork, UT
9 67.5 819 Voodoos Ruby Chic Peter Lodder
Peter Lodder North Salt Lake City,
9 67.5 960 BigCheese Christine Godfrey
Christine Godfrey Benjamin, UT
11 66.5 953 CD Revolution Anneli Shields
Anneli Shields Washington, UT
0 856 Shezmylilwhizkeygirl Dennis R Shelton
Dennis R Shelton Bluffdale, UT
* Payouts pending final review Page 45 of 6£
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202308089
Intermountain Reining Horse Association
Noel Skinner Memorial
Wasatch County Events Complex
Thursday, August 31, 2023

Judge: Ed Bricker

Saturday, September 2, 2023
1:46 PM

10 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Masters NP Pattern: 1

Exhibitors: 63

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excelient

MANEUVER :
Nechprioy  LRB RRB - S&B RS LS LC  RC s
PE
MANEUVER 1 2 3 & 5 B 7 g T
Draw Exh# Ponalty = a0 o o 1 SCORE
00 88 Score .y, 4y, o O O -y -] O 2  (plz
Draw Exh#t Pnayl 4 SCORE
1 921 Score O @) ®) O 1o O ﬂ% O /,‘: 10
Draw EXh# Ponally) @ SCORE
3 889 Score 2% N jﬁ i —1 _ 1 “ i ]ﬂi O @
Draw Bxi# Penaity e ' SCORE
4 971 Score 1 o _ O N ,2 @ O . ,f? (ol
Draw Exi# Penalty i e | SCORI
5 852 Score O o ljig Q + ;;;,.; y :;",,r, Q &2) | @
Brawr Exn#mranaltﬁz « ’ ; '3 SCORE
6 ' 820 Score - l B V’L _1!1 ,i//‘; _ l!/,,‘i - \ G =, (f) {!LTL
Draw Exh# Panalty] ; | SCORE
SCi'i 974 Score -SCRATCHED -
Draw Eh# Pemity] 0 | SCORE

8 885 Scoré O Q O ®)

-\/q_ =i

Judge’s Signature

O

442
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o *
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Exhibitors: 63

10 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Masters NP  Pattern: 1

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent

MANEUVER o
DESCRIPTION LRB RRB ~ S&B RS LS LC RC S
’ PENALTY

MANEUVER i 9 ] i 5 B 7 ] TOTAL

g 918 Score: 0 o "'5/?‘ O

Draw Exh# Ponalty | O

vvvvv i

! SCOF
10 872 Score ’ ( @

Draw Exh# Penally } ; !
11 972 Score ”'V’i /- ~ ; }[}? ~ N O U, ffz P
foe . & { l - i 47 {1 &

Oraw Exh## Penalty SCORE

112 900 Score ‘34/,3 =l B 3{,-’(: A,/rz‘ o - ,/Q («;,2 g {y]z}

Draw Exh# Pematy - lo | 0 e
13 898 Score _ij_ I/ - O 4l -/ A .»I 74,

&

Draw Exh# Pemalty| P
14 991 Score

Draw Exh# Ponalty ‘ - ’ : SCORE
15 998 Score

Scratch

Draw Exh 2 Punaitﬂ " - | : ’ SCORE

i6 953 Score ‘;/,2 "\'/'l -7 A O g Y ifl. \ lotr3.

Draw EXiZ Pemity| 2
'17 933 Score _ 1/,2 - L ™ O o ‘/z (7 2 iﬁ'f»fj

e

Draw Exh# Panalty 2 |
48 828 Score N i‘;,ii o ) o) - | i !}’7., | = | ’ 55';

e’ A4

Jutdge’s Signature




10 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Masters NP Pattern: 1

Exhibitors: 83

MANEUVER SCORES: - 172 Extremely Poor

MANEUVER
DESCRIPTION

MANEUVER i 2

Draw Exh## P‘enal'ty’v J‘ 1,0

.18 897  Score

Draw Exh Paﬂalt-y ;

-1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good

LRB - RRB

S&B

RS

LS LC RC S
PENALTY

20 912 Score“‘w ; B E_v

-y | =2 g = -\ -

Oraw Exh# Panalty
2 7778?8 Score Scraded

Draw Exh# Penalty ., b

22 825 Score Vg @) 0 o s ™ O >
Oraw Exh# Penalty | A

23 993 Score .’f/,‘.}ﬁ o C \ O /,1 ﬂ;,/ 1 17,
Oraw Exh# Panaity |

24 907 Score 58 PR N I 0 ! . ’;’ O Yo
Draw Exh# Penaity

25 851 Score ‘"?\3 , ) Q Wl ii*;’,; ') N
Draw Exh# Penaity L - b
28" 946  Score W, ia‘id 4, i ilfes O 4 PAEND
Draw Exh# Penalty | 7 .
27 874 Score /- I, s 0O O N V-
Draw Exh# Penaity (> 55,5

28 845 Score ot S o T I TR Y

ji»i 15

Judge’s Signature

*+1 Very Good +1 172 Excellent

SCORE
—1 1
=




< 33 812 Score _ |,

10 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Masters NP  Pattern: 1 Exhibitors: 63

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent

MANEUVER é )
DESCRIPTION LRB ~RRB -~ S&B RS Le k(e RC S

PENALTY

MANEUVER i 9 8 TOTAL

(=)
B
C R
=]
e

Draw Exll#‘ enalty | o  , v ‘5 . : | Bt

: ~ . ! : .
3 ] B i } ! 74 oL
| 29 90 Score - 5//,2 -~ {? Ao if!’é {:':) Al {:{r: 4 ?}’E H o=

Draw Exhi# Penalty .
b R e s 3 i 3 +
. 2p e 3

‘ 30 969 Score _ T v o O ! 0

bBraw Fxh 4t ?g[m[fy' E— . ‘ o . o ' SCORE
. 31 938 Score O

Draw Exhi# Penalty : B SCORE
32 997 Score _|[, - . :

1
<

”

i
=
O

Kl

L

S~
N

Draw Exh# Ponally | B | o

7

Draw Eh#f Pemalty s

- i

34 819 Score
O

Draw Exh# ?analtyg e SCORE

‘ 35 917 Score

SCORE
n. :
3 O 4= YO

awbi ! 0 R T SCORE
37 883 Score 0 -+ (7

\
W}
O
i
O
p—-
\¥

Oraw Exh# Pomalty] Bt . SCORE

38 967 Score _ { i L L, O LTS ] — - IPY
R 3 7 © ! A

Judge’s Signature




10 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Masters NP  Paitern: 1 Exhibitors: 63

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Lxcellent

MANEUVER g r )
DESCRIPTION LRB RRB =~ S&B RS LS LC RC S

PENALTY

MANEUVER i 7 2 i [ 7 8 TOTAL

]

3‘39 - 915 Scoruéu; ;

]
e
'
4
1
\JJ
\
\J

Draw Bxh# Pemalty o o SCORE
40 960 Score = e

Draw Exh# Penalty - f : SCORE

M 875 Score _ L~ ! ) J 5 =) (1B~

- y O O - 9,

Draw Exh & ?altalty% . _ SCORE
42 821 Score _ (. o~ | |

Draw Exh & Penaity = ! IR
: A : | (L ' e {
44 837 score | [ a ~ g e DN 2 {5

Draw Exh & Panialt‘;; '

45 928 Score , | T RN , S
Foer 0O 4 = O O .« O L

Draw Exh & Penalty - ; | SCORE
46 945 Score _ ! ~ 4 ~

Draw Exhit Pomtyl 7 0 1 SCORE
SLERI R S ! :
1

47 884 Score () S o 4

Draw Exh## Penaity | e SCORE

48 970 S ‘ “
0 e o o Wl e R 2 et BE Rl TR ’

49 893 Score L\ ‘ L b L C [ L pd
O |da |Hs 2m g otmy g o5 107

Jutge’s Signature
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410 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & WMasters NP

Pattern: 1

Exhibiiors: 63

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor

MANEUVER ,
DESCRIPTION LRB " RRB =~ 8&B RS
MANEUVER ¢ 9 g i K

Ls

RC

S

50 924 Score

Draw Exh## Penalty| e
{ i

Draw Exh # amy, ; 3 o

o

- 4 ' | e
Draw Exh## Ponalty
. ) : 4 i3 -
. 51 816 Score /;‘ '—‘if O ‘j; i o 5 - ‘
Draw Exh # Pemlty _ - -
52 811 Score { { I e . ; P
—— = ———— - = ‘& { -
SE— ’ . P A b f} &
- = :
Draw Exh# Panalty | =5
53 999 Score ‘ -1 0\ ” ~ 4 (
Braw Exh# Penalty
| e | e i I ) I
54 853" Score O _ O | 4 ET;’
Oraw Exh# Penalty | -
556 995 Score _ ! =~ ~ - ~ { - A
Draw Exh# Penalty
56 919 Score - L - 1 ~ ~ ~
(jj, { ) 7"’

57 89 Score |
o -\

58 934 Score 6 © +% .5 +f L o 4%
Draw Exh# Pnnalty
59 899 Score £ O o A i ) ‘*‘r—i‘ ol o

Judge’s Signature

-1 Very Poor -1/2 Paor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent
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10 Class(es): Ltd NonPro & Primetime NP & Masters NP  Pattern: 1 Exhibitors: 83

MANEUVER SCORES: -1 1/2 Extremely Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good -+1 1/2 Excellent

MANEUVER ) / / ,
DESCRIPTION LRB. ~ RRB ~ S&B RS LS LC RC S

. PENALTY
MANEUVER ¢ 9 a i 5 B 7 g TOTAL

llraw EX“#%M‘B%JQQL s é;{ - I 3 @ e .
I >l | -S4+~ O -7 >

Draw Exh# Penalty . e

61 913 Score M%: o O é? S 412 o0 -1 2

Draw Exh## Penalty | 2 f | ) SCORE
62 818 S ( PN : 7 L2
| | core 5 o O O ! C‘g 1 O ,5/ 752

2
y Z
ERE | ra

Braw Exh# ii'nnaltyfL e = 5 e SCORE
| 63 882 Score O ) i 7 3‘_ f*‘":' o e e ] o l",ig/:{ 2.

Oraw EXh# Pemailty & . % g =  SCORE

64 920 Score ) ™ ¢ | | . il - 2 e
== s O =k -l = - . 53—

- I Ls b -« % L £

Draw Exh# Pﬂmmfl‘ L 5,0
85 856 Score e \ S

Draw Exh# Penalty - Q"

3 : . ‘ : a 1 T ; : )
66 850 Score (n FIRES SR TS | - | _,/_’7, %,

pawbh#bomgy @ | SCORE

Score

Draw Exh# Penaity o | | SCORE

Score

Sl ?analty % . N .
' SCore

Judge’s Signature @ /‘Q @

= &7




